Brand
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG

Item

AKG0414
AKG0413
AKG1165
AKG0473
AKGO0354
AKGO0352
AKG0314
AKGO0260
AKGO0206
AKG1005
AKG1156
AKG0904
AKGO0580
AKGO0382
AKGO0245
AKG1022
AKG1021
AKG0946
AKGO0765
AKGO0764
AKG1068
AKG1067
AKG1064
AKG1063
AKG1062
AKG1061
AKG0995
AKG0957
AKGO0956
AKG0954
AKGO0953
AKG0952
AKG0949
AKG0945
AKG0944
AKG0943
AKG0942
AKG0937
AKG1161
AKG1160
AKG1159
AKG1158
AKGO0813
AKGO0812
AKGO0811
AKGO0810
AKGO0809
AKGO0808
AKGO0806
AKG1190
AKG1189
AKG1187

Product Name
EK500 S

EK300

MDA CPA

H85

SA63

SA60

ST45

PF80

H50

RMU4X PRO
C636 WL1
RMU40 mini PRO
RMU40 PRO UPGRADE ***
MK/GL

MKA 20

HSC15

K15

CS321

CHM99 white
CHM®99 black
DMM14 ULD
DMMS8 ULD
DMM14 UL
DMMS8 UL
DMM14 U
DMM8 U

CSX IRT4

CS3LC

CS3TC
CS3ECT002
CS3EC100
CS3EC050
CS3EC005

CS3 CU 50

CS3 DU 50
CS3CU 30

CS3 DU 30
CS3BU

HSD271 HEADSET XLR pack
HSD171 HEADSET XLR pack
HSC271 HEADSET XLR pack
HSC171 HEADSET XLR pack
MK HS XLR 5D
MK HS XLR 4D
MK HS Studio D
MK HS Studio C
MK HS MiniJack
HSD271

HSC271

K371BT

K361BT

K371

RRP Ex VAT

M b B B b BHh B BH B B B B bh B B B bh B B bh b B th bh B B bh bh i i bh B B th bh B B th bh i i bh b B th bh B i bh Hh

18.33
14.99
43.33
49.17
19.16
12.49
57.50
44.16
29.16
40.83
349.17
20.83
24.17
24.99
31.66
205.00
100.00
95.00
145.00
145.00
4,000.00
3,315.00
3,155.00
2,460.00
2,910.00
2,220.00
3,505.00
12.00
52.50
90.00
730.00
475.00
60.00
395.00
330.00
390.00
325.00
1,240.00
325.00
285.00
325.00
285.00
60.00
55.00
60.00
90.00
35.00
325.00
325.00
132.50
99.17
115.83

RRP inc VAT

M b Hh mH b M bbb Hh bbb bbb B bbb b bbb B B b i b b b B b b i b i b b b b

21.99
17.99
52.00
59.00
22.99
14.99
69.00
52.99
34.99
49.00
419.00
24.99
29.00
29.99
37.99
246.00
120.00
114.00
174.00
174.00
4,800.00
3,978.00
3,786.00
2,952.00
3,492.00
2,664.00
4,206.00
14.40
63.00
108.00
876.00
570.00
72.00
474.00
396.00
468.00
390.00
1,488.00
390.00
342.00
390.00
342.00
72.00
66.00
72.00
108.00
42.00
390.00
390.00
159.00
119.00
139.00



AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG

AKG1186
AKG1142
AKG1135
AKG1133
AKG1132
AKG1131
AKG0975
AKG0972
AKG0971
AKG0941
AKG0672
AKG0662
AKG0661
AKG0224
AKG0900
AKG0898
AKG0897
AKG0896
AKG0893
AKG0891
AKG0881
AKG0879
AKGO0384
AKG0259
AKG0207
AKG0190
AKGO0079
AKGO0077
AKGO0038
AKG1182
AKG1183
AKG0991
AKG0872
AKGO0851
AKG0119
AKG0116
AKG0769
AKG1024
AKG1023
AKG0890
AKG0889
AKG0887
AKGO0768
AKGO0767
AKGO0763
AKG0762
AKGO0761
AKG0760
AKG0640
AKG0639
AKG0638
AKGO0573
AKGO0571

K361

K872

K182

K92

K72

K52

K812 PRO

K712 PRO

K612 PRO

K701

K702

K271 MKII

K240 MKII

K240 STUDIO
W40 M

PAESP M

PAE5 M

PAE M

MF M

HM1000 M

CK49

Ck41

H600

W30

H500

HM1000

CK33

CK31

CK80

CBL201B
CBL301B

CBL31 WLS
CBL410 PCC white
CBL410 PCC black
C562 CM

C547 BL

DST99 S
CGN341E DAM+ SET
CGN331E

GN50 M

GN30M

GN15M

DGN99 E

DGN99

CGN99 H/L
CGN99 H/S
CGN99 C/L
CGN99 C/S

GN50 ESP incl. windscreen
GN15 ESP incl. windscreen
GN30 ESP incl. windscreen
GN50 E 5-pin
GN30 E 5-pin

B b H Hh B H H Hh B BH B BH B b bh B B th bh B th th bh th th bh b th th bh i th th th th th bh i th th bh i th h bh th th bh i th th bh

82.50
957.50
90.83
45.83
33.33
27.49
915.83
215.83
115.83
132.50
132.50
99.17
62.50
57.50
50.00
110.00
90.00
70.00
50.00
80.00
285.00
155.00
140.00
7.50
37.00
180.00
150.00
70.00
60.00
465.00
580.00
295.00
80.00
80.00
230.00
470.00
145.00
315.00
250.00
155.00
110.00
90.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
145.00
295.00
245.00
275.00
245.00
240.00

M b M H mh b Hh bbb bbb b i b b i b th ih i b b i P th b B b th ih B h th ih B b B b th b B b b i b

99.00
1,149.00
109.00
55.00
40.00
32.99
1,099.00
259.00
139.00
159.00
159.00
119.00
75.00
69.00
60.00
132.00
108.00
84.00
60.00
96.00
342.00
186.00
168.00
9.00
44.40
216.00
180.00
84.00
72.00
558.00
696.00
354.00
96.00
96.00
276.00
564.00
174.00
378.00
300.00
186.00
132.00
108.00
174.00
174.00
174.00
174.00
174.00
174.00
354.00
294.00
330.00
294.00
288.00



AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG

AKG0182
AKG0181
AKG0180
AKG0179
AKG0176
AKGO0175
AKG0171
AKG0170
AKG0156
AKG0150
AKG0593
AKG0973
AKG0814
AKGO0714
AKG0759
AKG0090
AKG0026
AKG1130
AKG1129
AKG1128
AKG1127
AKG1126
AKG1125
AKG1124
AKG1123
AKG1122
AKG1121
AKG1119
AKG1118
AKG1117
AKG1116
AKG1115
AKG1114
AKG1113
AKG1111
AKG1110
AKG1109
AKG1108
AKG1107
AKG1106
AKG1105
AKG1104
AKG1103
AKG1102
AKG1101
AKG1100
AKG1083
AKG1094
AKG1096
AKG1164
AKG1163
AKG1162
AKG0990

GN50 E incl. DPA

GN50 CS

GN50 incl. DPA, screw set
GN300C

GN30 CS

GN30incl. DPA, screw set
GN15 E incl. DPA

GN15 incl. DPA, screw set
GN30 E incl. DPA

GN155 Set

C555L

C111LP

C544 L

C747 V11

CK99 L

C417L

C417 PP

MUP81 10 pack

MUP82 10 pack

WM81 cocoa wiremesh 5 pack
WMB81 beige wiremesh 5 pack
WM81 white wiremesh 5 pack
WMB81 black wiremesh 5 pack
WM82 cocoa wiremesh 5 pack
WM82 beige wiremesh 5 pack
WM82 white wiremesh 5 pack
WM82 black wiremesh 5 pack
W81 beige foam 10 pack

W81 white foam 10 pack

W81 black foam 10 pack

W82 cocoa foam 10 pack
W82 beige foam 10 pack

W82 white foam 10 pack

W82 black foam 10pack

H2 croco clip white 5 pack

H2 croco clip black 5 pack

H1 magnet clip white 5 pack
H1 magnet clip black 5 pack
MDPA Phantom Power adapter
MDA?7 LEC

MDAG6 BD

MDAS AT

MDA4 SHU

MDA3 SEN2

MDA2 SEN1

MDA1 AKG

EC81MD beige

LC81MD black

LC82MD beige

LC617MD beige

LC617MD black

HC644MD black

STS DAM+ WL

B b H Hh B H H Hh B BH B BH B b bh B B th bh B th th bh th th bh b th th bh i th th th th th bh i th th bh i th h bh th th bh i th th bh

245.00
160.00
245.00
145.00
155.00
245.00
205.00
215.00
235.00
470.00
82.50
115.00
90.83
775.00
100.00
82.50
107.50
30.00
30.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
80.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
50.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
40.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
100.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
70.00
100.00
70.00
505.00
460.00
460.00
165.00
165.00
165.00
295.00

M b M H mh b Hh bbb bbb b i b b i b th ih i b b i P th b B b th ih B h th ih B b B b th b B b b i b

294.00
192.00
294.00
174.00
186.00
294.00
246.00
258.00
282.00
564.00
99.00
138.00
109.00
930.00
120.00
99.00
129.00
36.00
36.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
96.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
60.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
120.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
84.00
120.00
84.00
606.00
552.00
552.00
198.00
198.00
198.00
354.00



AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG

AKG0961
AKG0960
AKG0959
AKG0958
AKG1191
AKG1058
AKG1056
AKG1015
AKG1014
AKG1013
AKG1012
AKG1011
AKGO0758
AKGO0757
AKGO0713
AKG0699
AKG0674
AKG0105
AKG0087
AKG0086
AKGO0076
AKG0029
AKG0637
AKG0342
AKG0633
AKG0631
CRO0124
CRO0009
CRO0130
CRO0132
CRO0134
CRO0149
CROO0151
CRO0152
CROO0153
CROO0155
CRO0160
CRO0035
AKG1155
AKG1143
AKG0933
AKG0629
AKGO0590
AKGO0588
AKGO0586
AKGO0584
AKG0582
AKG0100
AKG0084
AKG0083
AKG1154
AKG1060
AKG1057

ST6

STS DAM+
CGN521STS
CGN321STS

Podcaster Essentials
C314 MATCHED PAIR

C314
P820 TUBE
P420
P220
P170
P120

C414 XLII MATCHED PAIR
C414 XLS MATCHED PAIR

C3000

C214 MATCHED PAIR

C214

C451 B MATCHED PAIR

C414 XLS
C414 XLII
C12 VR
C4518B
MPAV L
W32
C520L
C520
PCC130
PCC130 SW
PCC160
PCC170
PCC170 SW
PZM10
PZM10 LL
PZM11
PZM11 LL
PZM11 LL WR
PZM30D
PZM6 D
C636 BLK
C7
C1000S
C5

C519 ML
C519 M
C518 ML
C518 M
C516 ML
C430
C411 PP
C411L

P5i

D5CS
D112 MKl

B b H Hh B H H Hh B BH B BH B b bh B B th bh B th th bh th th bh b th th bh i th th th th th bh i th th bh i th h bh th th bh i th th bh

105.00
275.00
305.00
285.00
215.83
1,082.50
432.50
374.17
157.50
132.50
62.49
82.50
1,499.17
1,499.17
149.17
607.50
299.17
499.17
707.50
707.50
3,665.83
215.83
60.00
11.00
180.00
245.00
345.00
380.00
400.00
375.00
390.00
165.00
225.00
140.00
90.00
210.00
465.00
465.00
349.17
157.50
107.50
140.83
132.50
140.83
132.50
140.83
107.50
124.17
115.83
90.83
62.49
82.50
112.50

M b M H mh b Hh bbb bbb b i b b i b th ih i b b i P th b B b th ih B h th ih B b B b th b B b b i b

126.00
330.00
366.00
342.00
259.00
1,299.00
519.00
449.00
189.00
159.00
74.99
99.00
1,799.00
1,799.00
179.00
729.00
359.00
599.00
849.00
849.00
4,399.00
259.00
72.00
13.20
216.00
294.00
414.00
456.00
480.00
450.00
468.00
198.00
270.00
168.00
108.00
252.00
558.00
558.00
419.00
189.00
129.00
169.00
159.00
169.00
159.00
169.00
129.00
149.00
139.00
109.00
74.99
99.00
135.00



AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG

AKG1032
AKG0934
AKG0912
AKGO0695
AKG0694
AKG0667
AKG0627
AKG0625
AKG0101
AKGO0095
AKG0091
AKGO0089
AKG1188
AKG0681
AKG0678
AKGO0113
AKG0112
AKGO0093
AKG0048
AKG0040
AKGO0039
AKG0032
AKG0031
AKGO0030
AKG1177
AKG1176
AKG1179
AKG1178
AKG1081
AKG1079
AKG1078
AKG1075
AKGO0855
AKG0854
AKGO0853
AKGO0803
AKG0802
AKG0801
AKGO0800
AKG0799
AKG0984
AKG0983
AKG0982
AKG0981
AKG0980
AKG0979
AKG0978
AKG0977
AKG1003
AKG1002
AKG1001
AKG1000
AKG0999

DRUMSET SESSION 1

DRUMSET PREMIUM

D12 VR

D7S

D7

D40

D5S

D5

P5S

P4

P3S

P2

Lyra

C3918B

CK61 ULS

C480 B-ULS

C480 B Combo

CK93

CK98

CK92

CK91

CK69 ULS

CK63 ULS

CK62 ULS

DMS100 Vocal Set Digital Wirele
DMS100 Instrument Set Digital \
DMS300 Vocal Set Digital Wirele
DMS300 Instrument Set Digital \
DHT TETRAD D5 EU

DSR TETRAD EU

DMS TETRAD MIXED SET EU
DMS VOCAL SET P5 EU

WMS40 Mini2 Vocal Set BD ISM
WMS40 Mini2 Mix Set BD ISM2;
WMS40 Mini2 Instrumental Set
WMS40 Mini Instrumental Set B
WMS40 Mini Instrumental Set B
WMS40 Mini Vocal Set BD ISM3
WMS40 Mini Vocal Set BD ISM2
WMS40 Mini Vocal Set BD ISM1
WMS420 VOCAL SET Band U1
WMS420 VOCAL SET Band D
WMS420 PRESENTER SET Band |
WMS420 PRESENTER SET Band |
WMS420 INSTRUMENTAL SET B,
WMS420 INSTRUMENTAL SET B,
WMS420 HEADWORN SET Band
WMS420 HEADWORN SET Band
SR420 Band U1l

SR420 Band D

PT420 Band U1

PT420 Band D

HT420 Band Ul

B b H Hh B H H Hh B BH B BH B b bh B B th bh B th th bh th th bh b th th bh i th th th th th bh i th th bh i th h bh th th bh i th th bh

249.17
1,249.17
299.17
124.17
115.83
70.83
65.83
62.50
33.33
45.83
29.16
65.83
124.17
370.00
250.00
560.00
815.00
225.00
405.00
205.00
205.00
710.00
275.00
275.00
207.50
207.50
274.17
274.17
182.50
399.17
549.17
540.83
124.17
165.83
149.17
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
82.50
207.50
207.50
207.50
207.50
207.50
207.50
249.17
249.17
124.17
124.17
82.50
82.50
115.83

M b M H mh b Hh bbb bbb b i b b i b th ih i b b i P th b B b th ih B h th ih B b B b th b B b b i b

299.00
1,499.00
359.00
149.00
139.00
85.00
79.00
75.00
39.99
54.99
34.99
79.00
149.00
444.00
300.00
672.00
978.00
270.00
486.00
246.00
246.00
852.00
330.00
330.00
249.00
249.00
329.00
329.00
219.00
479.00
659.00
649.00
149.00
199.00
179.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
99.00
249.00
249.00
249.00
249.00
249.00
249.00
299.00
299.00
149.00
149.00
99.00
99.00
139.00



AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG
AKG

AKG0998
AKG0797
AKG0796
AKG0795
AKG0794
AKG0867
AKG0864
AKG0860
AKG0247
AKG1157
AKG1149
AKG1148
AKG1147
AKG1146
AKG1145
AKG1071
AKG1070
AKG0910
AKG0903
AKGO0754
AKGO0710
AKG0670
AKG0650
AKG0649
AKG0451
AKG0246
AKG0004
AKG1074
AKG1073
AKG1072
AKG1029
AKG1027
AKG1026
AKG1025
AKG0925
AKG0837
AKGO0835
AKG0834
AKGO0833

HT420 Band D £
Perception Wireless 45 Vocal Se £
Perception Wireless 45 Sports St £
Perception Wireless 45 Pres Set £
Perception Wireless 45 Instr Set £
SR45 BD D £
PTA5BD D £
HT45BD D £
MK PS £
C7 wL1 £
ASU4000 £
AB4000 EW £
RA4000 EW £
RA4000 B/EW £
SRA2 EW £
Helical Antenna £
DMS800 CU800 £
AC12 PSU12V 1500mA Lock EU/ £
CK97 C/L £
RMU700 £
D7 WL1 £
RMS4000 £
C5wL1l £
D5 WL1 £
CU400 EU/US/UK £
MKA 5 £
AC12 PSU12V 2000mA Lock EU/ £
DMS800 DSR800 BD1 UK £
DMS800 DPT800 BD1 UK £
DMS800 DHT800 BD1 UK £
WMS470 D5 SET BD D-10MW £
WMS470 PRES SET BD D-10MW £
WMS470 SPORTS SET BD D-10V £
WMS470 INSTR SET BD D-10MW £
WMS470 PRES SET BD1-50MW £
WMS470 PRES SET BD9-U-50M\ £
WMS470 INSTR SET BD9-U-50M £
WMS470 C5 SET BD9-U-10MW £
WMS470 D5 SET BD9-U-10MW £

115.83
140.83
190.83
149.17
149.17
115.83
107.50
107.50
13.50
260.00
110.00
265.00
160.00
170.00
405.00
590.00
430.00
35.00
170.00
140.00
135.00
65.00
170.00
115.00
290.00
40.00
35.00
1,375.00
390.00
375.00
505.00
640.00
600.00
510.00
640.00
640.00
510.00
570.00
540.00

M b M M b b Hh bbb b b i b b B b th ih B b i b B b th i B b b i b

139.00
169.00
229.00
179.00
179.00
139.00
129.00
129.00
16.20
312.00
132.00
318.00
192.00
204.00
486.00
708.00
516.00
42.00
204.00
168.00
162.00
78.00
204.00
138.00
348.00
48.00
42.00
1,650.00
468.00
450.00
606.00
768.00
720.00
612.00
768.00
768.00
612.00
684.00
648.00



